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Association of Industrial Relations Academics of Australia and New Zealand 
___________________________________________________________________________________	  

Conference	  Dates:	  	  	  5th-‐7th	  February,	  2014	  
The	   conference	   is	   being	   organized	   by	   AIRAANZ,	   representing	   Industrial	   Relations	   (IR)	   and	   Human	  
Resources	   (HR)	   academics	   and	   those	   in	   related	   fields	   in	  Australia,	  New	  Zealand	   and	  other	   countries.	  	  	  
The	   event	   is	   proudly	   hosted	   by	  Monash	  University.	   Other	   universities	   and	   organisations	  will	   also	   be	  
involved.	  	  	  
	  
This	  conference	  aims	  to	  be	  inclusive	  of	  people,	  disciplines,	  topics,	  geographies	  and	  perspectives,	  in	  
accord	  with	  the	  traditions	  of	  AIRAANZ.	  Papers	  are	  welcome	  in	  the	  fields	  of	  employment	  IR,	  HR,	  labour	  
history,	  labour	  law,	  the	  economics	  and	  sociology	  of	  work,	  labour	  geography	  and	  related	  disciplines.	  
Scholarships	  are	  available	  for	  PhD	  students.	  
	  

Submission	  deadline	  for	  refereed	  papers:	  20	  September	  2013	  
	  
Consistent	  with	  AIRAANZ	  custom,	  there	  will	  be	  opportunities	  for	  sponsorship	  and	  to	  lead	  specialist	  streams,	  
symposia,	  workshops,	  or	  round	  tables.	  	  	  
	  

Melbourne	  –	  A	  World	  Class	  Venue	  
The	  refurbished	  Novotel	  on	  Collins	   in	  the	  heart	  of	  the	  Melbourne	  is	  an	  ideal	  venue	  for	  the	  Conference.	   	  For	  the	  
last	   two	  years,	  Melbourne	  has	  been	  ranked	  as	  the	  world’s	  best	  city	   in	  the	  Global	  Liveability	  Survey,	   taking	   into	  
account	  healthcare,	  education,	  infrastructure,	  culture	  and	  crime.	  It	  also	  has	  a	  lovely	  hinterland	  to	  see.	  	  
	  
Put	  the	  dates	  in	  your	  dairy	  now!	  There	  are	  lots	  of	  accommodation	  options	  in	  Melbourne,	  from	  Backpackers	  to	  6	  
stars!	  	  See:	  www.visitmelbourne.com 

For	  more	  information	  
If	  you	  have	  any	  suggestions	  for	  the	  2014	  conference	  or	  for	  further	  information,	  please	  go	  to	  
the	  conference	  website	  www.airaanzconference2014.com	  	  or	  contact	  the	  conference	  managers:	  

	  	  Helen	  McLean	  helen@caseyconferenceservices.com.au    or	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Marg	  Scarlett	  	  pcs@cogroup.com.au	  
	  Conference	  Organising	  Committee	  Co-‐Chairs:	   	   	   Organising	  Committee:	  
Amanda.Pyman@monash.edu	  
Andrea.North-‐Samardzic@monash.edu	  
	  
	  
	  

	  	  Greg.Bamber@monash.edu	  
	  	  Sandra.Cockfield@monash.edu	  
	  	  Richard.Cooney@monash.edu	  
	  	  Anthony.Straw@monash.edu	  
	  	  Julian.Teicher@monash.edu

	  


